
ADDITIONS
2015



ADDITIONS
2015

02
14
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
34
38
40

grapes
folds

prism
tab

split disc
batten

angled plane
chamfer

offset
lambda
ellipses

midtown
cloud
corso

pi
BIG corona

koma
stix

stiletto lungo
aileron
vanity
dazzle
cloche

lillia
vaso

grasso
X-lamp 
V-lamp 
A-lamp 
D-lamp  

ring shade

42
44
46
48
52
56
60
61
62
63
64
66
68
69
70

With Additions to our A Way of Light 
catalog, we continue our mission to 

innovate, design, develop, and 
produce relevant contemporary 

lighting of extraordinary quality for 
sophisticated environments.

™

™

™



2 3

Grapes are luminous LED spheres in multiple sizes, 
			   arrayed in precise or random patterns, in clusters, or as single points of light.  

U.S. and foreign patents pending

grapes™



crystal chrome

A precisely crafted metal hemisphere 
with an infinity wave captures a crystal semisphere 
through which LED illumination is projected.

Grown in three sizes and two finishes, Grapes offers broad  
variety and infinite possibilities to provide spectacular  
illumination to spaces from the most intimate to the 
most vast.   

The polished chrome variety of Grapes features a faceted 
interior on its solid clear crystal, providing sparkling 
illumination that changes with the point of view.  

Seen from the middle or above, the crystal appears clear with a 
subtle luminance. Moving below, the crystal facets become 
increasingly apparent, refracting the light into a dazzling radiance.    

U.S. and foreign patents pending

2 ½" dia 3 ¼" dia 3 ¾" dia

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

3 Grapes SIZES

5

grapes™



7

24" x 24"
square

U.S. and foreign patents pending LED Specifications:
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

2913-SML
Grapes Small LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
2 ½" h x 2 ½" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 3w, 150 Lumens

2913.01-SML 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-SML 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2913-MED
Grapes Medium LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
3 ¼" h x 3 ¼" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 4w, 225 Lumens

2913.01-MED 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-MED 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2913-LRG
Grapes Large LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
3 ¾" h x 3 ¾" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 5.5w, 300 Lumens

2913.01-LRG 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-LRG	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2914
Grapes 3-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 8 ¼" dia

Canopy: 6" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (3): 12.5w total, 675 Lumens

Includes (1) Small, (1) Medium, (1) Large Grape

2914.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2914.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2915
Grapes 6-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 11 ¾" dia

Canopy: 10" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (6): 25w total, 1350 Lumens

Includes (2) Small, (2) Medium, (2) Large Grapes

2915.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2915.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2920
Grapes 3-Light Rectangle Large LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 37 ¾" w x 3 ¾" d
Canopy: 36" x 5" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (3): 16.5w total, 900 Lumens

Includes (3) Large Grapes

2920.01-LRG 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2920.13-LRG 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2921
Grapes 5-Light Rectangle Medium LED Pendant
3 ¼" h x 37 ¼" w x 3 ¼" d
Canopy: 36" x 5" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (5): 20w total, 1125 Lumens

Includes (5) Medium Grapes

2921.01-MED 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2921.13-MED 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2922
Grapes 11-Light Rectangle Small LED Pendant
2 ½" h x 36 ¼" w x 8 ½" d
Canopy: 36" x 8" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (11): 33w total, 1650 Lumens

Includes (11) Small Grapes

2922.01-SML 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2922.13-SML 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2923
Grapes 16-Light Square Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 23 ¾" w x 23 ¾" d
Canopy: 24" sq w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (16): 64w total, 3450 Lumens

Includes (6) Small, (6) Medium, (4) Large Grapes

2923.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2923.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2916
Grapes 9-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 13 ¾" dia

Canopy: 12" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (9): 37.5w total, 2025 Lumens

Includes (3) Small, (3) Medium, (3) Large Grapes

2916.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2916.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2918
Grapes 24-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 27" dia

Canopy: 25" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (24): 100w total, 5400 Lumens

Includes (8) Small, (8) Medium, (8) Large Grapes

2918.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2918.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2917
Grapes 12-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 17" dia

Canopy: 15" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (12): 50w total, 2700 Lumens

Includes (4) Small, (4) Medium, (4) Large Grapes

2917.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2917.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2916.01-AST 2917.01-AST 2918.01-AST

2923.01-AST2922.01-SML

2920.01-LRG

2921.01-MED

2915.01-AST2913.01-SML 2913.01-MED 2913.01-LRG 2914.01-AST

grapes™

fixture configurations with 
assorted chrome grapes sizes



8 98

white satin
The satin nickel variety of Grapes features a crystal hemisphere with a white interior, radiating 
diffused, omnidirectional illumination, with a halo of clear crystal along its perimeter.    

U.S. and foreign patents pending

grapes™grapes™



11

24" X 24"
square

2913-SML
Grapes Small LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
2 ½" h x 2 ½" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 3w, 150 Lumens

2913.01-SML 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-SML 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2913-MED
Grapes Medium LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
3 ¼" h x 3 ¼" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 4w, 225 Lumens

2913.01-MED 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-MED 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2913-LRG
Grapes Large LED Pendant w/Round Canopy
3 ¾" h x 3 ¾" dia

Shade: Glass
Canopy: 5" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 5.5w, 300 Lumens

2913.01-LRG 	 Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2913.13-LRG	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2914
Grapes 3-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 8 ¼" dia

Canopy: 6" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (3): 12.5w total, 675 Lumens

Includes (1) Small, (1) Medium, (1) Large Grape

2914.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2914.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2922
Grapes 11-Light Rectangle Small LED Pendant
2 ½" h x 36 ¼" w x 8 ½" d
Canopy: 36" x 8" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (11): 33w total, 1650 Lumens

Includes (11) Small Grapes

2922.01-SML 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2922.13-SML 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2920
Grapes 3-Light Rectangle Large LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 37 ¾" w x 3 ¾" d
Canopy: 36" x 5" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (3): 16.5w total, 900 Lumens

Includes (3) Large Grapes

2920.01-LRG 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2920.13-LRG 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2921
Grapes 5-Light Rectangle Medium LED Pendant
3 ¼" h x 37 ¼" w x 3 ¼" d
Canopy: 36" x 5" w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (5): 20w total, 1125 Lumens

Includes (5) Medium Grapes

2921.01-MED 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2921.13-MED 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2915
Grapes 6-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 11 ¾" dia

Canopy: 10" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (6): 25w total, 1350 Lumens

Includes (2) Small, (2) Medium, (2) Large Grapes

2915.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2915.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2923
Grapes 16-Light Square Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 23 ¾" w x 23 ¾" d
Canopy: 24" sq w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (16): 64w total, 3450 Lumens

Includes (6) Small, (6) Medium, (4) Large Grapes

2923.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2923.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2916
Grapes 9-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 13 ¾" dia

Canopy: 12" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (9): 37.5w total, 2025 Lumens

Includes (3) Small, (3) Medium, (3) Large Grapes

2916.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2916.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2917
Grapes 12-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 17" dia

Canopy: 15" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (12): 50w total, 2700 Lumens

Includes (4) Small, (4) Medium, (4) Large Grapes

2917.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2917.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

2918
Grapes 24-Light Round Assorted LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 27" dia

Canopy: 25" dia w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED (24): 100w total, 5400 Lumens

Includes (8) Small, (8) Medium, (8) Large Grapes

2918.01-AST 	P olished Chrome w/Clear Glass 
2918.13-AST 	 Satin Nickel w/White Glass

U.S. and foreign patents pending

2915.13-AST2913.13-SML 2913.13-MED 2913.13-LRG 2914.13-AST 2916.13-AST 2917.13-AST 2918.13-AST

2923.13-AST2922.13-SML

2920.13-LRG

2921.13-MED

24" x 24"
square

LED Specifications:
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

grapes™

fixture configurations with 
assorted satin nickel grapes sizes



12 13

2. Select finish and size

2920

2921

2922

multiple rectangle canopies

single round canopies 

multiple round canopies 

2910
Grapes 1-Light Micro-Dome
Canopy: 1" h x 2" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Remote Mounted Transformer

2911
Grapes 1-Light Mini-Dome
Canopy: 4 ¼" h x 2 ½" dia 
120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer in 
Canopy with Conduit Connection

2912
Grapes 1-Light Dome
Canopy: 1 ¾" h x 4 ½" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Canopy

2913
Grapes 1-Light Round
Canopy: ½" h x 5" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box

2914
Grapes 3-Light Round
Canopy: 6" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box

2920
Grapes 3-Light Rectangle
Canopy: 36" x 5" 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box

2921
Grapes 5-Light Rectangle
Canopy: 36" x 5" 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box

2922
Grapes 11-Light Rectangle
Canopy: 36" x 8" 
120VAC Input 
w/(2) 12VAC Transformer in Canopy

2923
Grapes 16-Light Square 
Canopy: 24" sq

120VAC Input 
w/(2) 12VAC Transformer in Canopy 

2915
Grapes 6-Light Round
Canopy: 10" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box

2916
Grapes 9-Light Round
Canopy: 12" dia

120VAC Input 
w/(2) 12VAC Transformers in Canopy

2918
Grapes 24-Light Round 
Canopy: 25" dia

120VAC Input 
w/(3) 12VAC Transformer in Canopy

2917
Grapes 12-Light Round 
Canopy: 15" dia 
120VAC Input 
w/(2) 12VAC Transformer in Canopy

1. Select canopy

2910

.01-SML

Polished Chrome 

.01-MED

Polished Chrome 

.01-LRG

Polished Chrome 

.13-SML

Satin Nickel 

.13-MED

Satin Nickel 

.13-LRG

Satin Nickel 

2911 2912 2913

Grapes Small LED Pendant
2 ½" h x 2 ½" dia

Shade:	Glass
    w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 3w, 150 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

.01-SML   Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 

.13-SML   Satin Nickel w/White Glass 

Grapes Medium LED Pendant
3 ¼" h x 3 ¼" dia

Shade:	Glass
    w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 4w, 225 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

.01-MED   Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 

.13-MED   Satin Nickel w/White Glass 

Grapes Large LED Pendant
3 ¾" h x 3 ¾" dia

Shade:	Glass
    w/10' Adjustable Cord
LED: 5.5w, 300 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

.01-LRG   Polished Chrome w/Clear Glass 

.13-LRG   Satin Nickel w/White Glass 

All Small Grapes All Medium Grapes All Large Grapes

Canopy
Polished  
Chrome

Satin  
Nickel

Polished 
Chrome

Satin  
Nickel

Polished  
Chrome

Satin  
Nickel

1-Light Micro-Dome 2910.01-SML 2910.13-SML 2910.01-MED 2910.13-MED 2910.01-LRG 2910.13-LRG

1-Light Mini-Dome 2911.01-SML 2911.13-SML 2911.01-MED 2911.13-MED 2911.01-LRG 2911.13-LRG

1-Light Dome 2912.01-SML 2912.13-SML 2912.01-MED 2912.13-MED 2912.01-LRG 2912.13-LRG

1-Light Round 2913.01-SML 2913.13-SML 2913.01-MED 2913.13-MED 2913.01-LRG 2913.13-LRG

3-Light Round 2914.01-SML 2914.13-SML 2914.01-MED 2914.13-MED 2914.01-LRG 2914.13-LRG

6-Light Round 2915.01-SML 2915.13-SML 2915.01-MED 2915.13-MED 2915.01-LRG 2915.13-LRG

9-Light Round 2916.01-SML 2916.13-SML 2916.01-MED 2916.13-MED 2916.01-LRG 2916.13-LRG

12-Light Round 2917.01-SML 2917.13-SML 2917.01-MED 2917.13-MED 2917.01-LRG 2917.13-LRG

24-Light Round 2918.01-SML 2918.13-SML 2918.01-MED 2918.13-MED 2918.01-LRG 2918.13-LRG

3-Light Rectangle 2920.01-SML 2920.13-SML 2920.01-MED 2920.13-MED 2920.01-LRG 2920.13-LRG

5-Light Rectangle 2921.01-SML 2921.13-SML 2921.01-MED 2921.13-MED 2921.01-LRG 2921.13-LRG

11-Light Rectangle 2922.01-SML 2922.13-SML 2922.01-MED 2922.13-MED 2922.01-LRG 2922.13-LRG

16-Light Square 2923.01-SML 2923.13-SML 2923.01-MED 2923.13-MED 2923.01-LRG 2923.13-LRG

3. Build your fixture:  [canopy number] . [finish-size] (eg, 2910.01-SML)

For custom configurations, contact customer service.

U.S. and foreign patents pending.

2914 2915 2916

2917 2918

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

2923

fixture configurations with uniform grapes sizes™



14 15

foldsRounded ends of a planer surface are folded to form a simple volume of reflected LED illumination.

2710.982710.98

2710
Folds LED Sconce
8" h x 8" w
Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 2 ¼" 
Wall Plate: 6 ½" sq

LED: 15w, 900 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2710.98 	 Textured White



16 17

prism

2714.98

Perpendicular edges and faces form a prism that directs LED illumination from its open face. 2714
Prism LED Sconce
8" h x 8" w
Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum
Extension: 3" 
Wall Plate: 8" sq

LED: 18w, 1100 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2714.98 	 Textured White



18 19

split disctab 2712
Tab LED Sconce
9" h x 5 ½" w
Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum
Extension: 4" 
Wall Plate: 5" x 4 ½"
LED: 15w, 1400 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA 

2712.98 	 Textured White

2720
Split Disc LED Sconce
10" dia

Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 2" 
Wall Plate: 6 ¾" dia

LED: 18w, 1100 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2720.98 	 Textured White

2720.982712.98

Two segments of a disc are offset 
from a round plate, emitting 

illumination from the voids of its 
center and its perimeter.



20 21

angled plane2366
Angled Plane LED Sconce
8" h x 7 ½" w
Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 2 ¼"  
Wall Plate: 5 ¼" x 5 ½"
LED: 20w, 1350 Lumens 
    (900 Up,  450 Down)
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2366.98 	 Textured White

Impossible to improve on geometry, Angled Plane 
and its slimmer, perfectly poised, rectangular 

counterpart reflects light on a wall with an 
upward and downward projection.

2365.98 2365.98

2366.98

batten
Light is reflected from two vertical planes secured by an offset Batten.

2722.98

2722
Batten LED Sconce
11" h x 9" w
Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 7 ¾" x 4 ½"
LED: 24w, 1400 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2722.98 	 Textured White

2365
Angled Plane Narrow LED Sconce
7 ¾" h x 4" w
Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 2 ¼"
Wall Plate: 5 ½" x 2 ¾"
LED: 13w, 800 Lumens
   (450 Up, 350 Down)
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2365.98 	 Textured White



22 23

Two plates, held in tandem – their unified geometry 
combines ambient illumination with a powerful downlight.

A crisp rectangular tube is cut on each end at an extreme angle to 
reveal an interior surface reflector that radiates its LED illumination 
vertically in two directions.

offsetchamfer

2716.98

2727.98

2729.98

2716
Chamfer LED Sconce
11" h x 5" w
Shade: Aluminum
Extension: 2 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 4 ½" sq

LED: 20w, 1600 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV) or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA

2716.98 	 Textured White

2727
Offset Square LED Surface Mount
2 ½" h x 15" w x 15" d
Shade: Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 10" sq

LED: 22w, 2100 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2727.98 	 Textured White

2729
Offset  Round LED Surface Mount
2 ½" h x 15 ¾" dia

Shade: Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 10" dia

LED: 30w, 2700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2729.98 	 Textured White



24 25

2730.16

2730.98

lambda
Two simply flanged plates are set apart in tension to form a reveal, unified by the purpose of its form.

2730
Lambda LED Pendant
5 ¾" h x 5" w x 3 ½" d
Shade:	Die-Cast Aluminum
Canopy:	 4 ½" sq w/6' Adjustable Cord
LED: 13w, 1050 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent 

2730.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2730.98 	 Textured White



26 27

midtown
The elliptical cylinder captures two solid acrylic ends 
radiating bright and exceptionally even illumination.

ellipses 2718
Ellipses LED Sconce
5 ½" h x 7" w
Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Extension: 5 ¼" 
Wall Plate: 4 ¾" dia

LED (2): 18w total, 1600 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2718.98 	 Textured White

2724
Midtown Short LED Sconce
10 ¾" h x 7" w
Shade: Clear Etched Glass
    9" h x 7" w
Extension: 4" 
Wall Plate: 4 ½" sq

LED: 14w, 1200 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA 

2724.98 	 Textured White

2725
Midtown Tall LED Sconce
18" h x 7" w
Shade: Clear Etched Glass
    16" h x 7" w
Extension: 4" 
Wall Plate: 4 ½" sq

LED: 20w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA

2725.98 	 Textured White

2718.98

2725.98

2725.982724.98



28 29

2732.98

2732.98

2732
Little Cloud LED Downlight Pendant
1" h x 7 ¾" dia

Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum  
    w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cord 
LED: 14w, 1350 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  

2732.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2732.98 	 Textured White

DOWNLIGHT PENDANT

Cloud is a cumulus form that projects intense LED illumination from each of its individual lobes: downward for direct 
lighting or upward for indirect reflection. Available in two sizes and in uplight or downlight configurations. 
In collaboration with Peter Polick.

Little Cloud's™ three luminous LED sources deliver an 
extraordinary brightness of 1350 lumens.

little cloud™



30 31

DOWNLIGHT PENDANT

2736.98

2732.16 2736.16

2736
Big Cloud LED Downlight Pendant
1 ¼" h x 12 ½" dia

Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum  
    w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cord 
LED: 30w, 2700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2736.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2736.98 	 Textured White

little cloud big cloud

The extraordinary brightness of Big Cloud's™ three luminous LED sources 
delivers 2700 lumens of evenly distributed powerful direct illumination.

big cloud™



32 33

 

UPLIGHT PENDANT UPLIGHT PENDANT

2734.98

2738.98

2738.16

UPLIGHT PENDANT

2734
Little Cloud LED Uplight Pendant
1 ¼" h x 7 ¾" dia

Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum  
    w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cord 
LED: 14w, 1350 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  

2734.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2734.98 	 Textured White

2738
Big Cloud LED Uplight Pendant
1 ½" h x 12 ½" dia

Shade: Die-Cast Aluminum  
    w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cord 
LED: 30w, 2700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC 
only), or 0–10V  

2738.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2738.98 	 Textured White

The extraordinary brightness of Big Cloud's™ three luminous LED sources                   		
                             delivers 2700 lumens of evenly distributed indirect illumination.

big cloud™

little cloud™ big cloud™



34 35

Corso Rhythm is a softly contoured, undulating trefoil of illumination.corso rhythm 1730
Corso Rhythm LED Pendant
2 ¼" h x 20" dia

Shade:	Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5 ½" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 30w, 2800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V 

1730.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
1730.98 	 Textured White

1730.98

1730.16	 1730.98



36 37

corso sconce

corso linear

corso linear 1733
Corso Linear 24" LED Pendant
2 ¼" h x 24" w x 3 ¼" d 
Shade:	Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 13" x 2 ½" w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 24w, 1400 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)  

Optional 4 1/2" dia canopy plate included

1733.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
1733.98 	 Textured White

1734
Corso Linear 34" LED Pendant
2 ¼" h x 34 ½" w x 3 ¼" d 
Shade:	Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 13" x 2 ½" w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 36w, 2100 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

Optional 4 1/2" dia canopy plate included

1734.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
1734.98 	 Textured White

1735
Corso Linear 44" LED Pendant
2 ¼" h x 44 ¾" w x 3 ¼" d 
Shade:	Aluminum w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 13" x 2 ½" w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 48w, 2800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

Optional 4 1/2" dia canopy plate included

1735.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
1735.98 	 Textured White

1725
Corso LED Sconce
4 ½" h x 13" w
Shade:	Metal w/White Glass Diffuser 
Extension: 4"  
Wall Plate: 4 ½" x 8"
LED: 21w, 1440 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI 
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

1725.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum
1725.98 	 Textured White

1735.16

1734.16

1734.98

1733.16

1725.981725.16

Corso Linear is a softly contoured undulation 
of linear illumination.



38 39

pi pendant

pi
2747
Pi 16" LED Surface Mount
2" h x 16" dia

Shade: Metal w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 16" dia

LED: 30w, 2800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC only), 
or 0–10V

2747.16	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2747.32 	 Black Bronze 
2747.98 	 Textured White 

2746
Pi 12" LED Surface Mount
2" h x 12" dia

Shade: Metal w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 12" dia

LED: 22w, 2000 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2746.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2746.32 	 Black Bronze  
2746.98 	 Textured White

2745
Pi 8" LED Surface Mount
2" h x 8" dia

Shade: Metal w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 8" dia

LED: 20w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2745.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2745.32 	 Black Bronze 
2745.98 	 Textured White

2740
Pi 16" LED Pendant
2" h x 16" dia

Shade: Metal w/Optical Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5 ½" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable 
LED: 30w, 2800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV),  Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2740.16	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2740.32 	 Black Bronze 
2740.98 	 Textured White

2742
Pi 20" LED Pendant
2" h x 20" dia

Shade: Metal w/Optical 
  Acrylic Diffuser
Canopy: 5 ½" dia w/6'  
  Adjustable Cable 
LED: 50w, 4700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2742.16	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2742.32 	 Black Bronze 
2742.98 	 Textured White 

2742.32

2742.98

2740.16

The essence of a circle

2747.98

2745.162746.32



40 41

Corona is a circular profile of light; a warm ringed glow of LED illumination 
providing both the presence and the absence of volume. 

Big Corona is available in a range of larger diameters.

BIG corona ring

2318.16 

2313
Corona 16" LED Ring Pendant
2" h x 15 ¾ "dia

Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Canopy: 	5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 19w, 1350 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage 
(ELV) or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2313.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2313.25 	 Satin Black

2318
Corona 48" LED Ring Pendant
2 ½" h x 48" dia

Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Canopy: 	8" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 45w, 4300 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2318.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2318.25 	 Satin Black

2311
Corona 6" LED Ring Pendant
2" h x 6" dia

Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Canopy: 	5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable	
LED: 8w, 580 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage 
(ELV) or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2311.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2311.25 	 Satin Black

2315
Corona 24" LED Ring Pendant
2" h x 23 ¾" dia

Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Canopy: 	5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 28w, 2050 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI 
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver 
Dimmable by Electronic Low  
Voltage (ELV)

2315.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2315.25 	 Satin Black

2317
Corona 32" LED Ring Pendant
2" h x 31 ½" dia

Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Canopy: 	5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 35w, 2560 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low 
Voltage (ELV)

2317.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2317.25 	 Satin Black

2318.25

2313.25

2311.25

2317.25

2315.25



42 43

koma2750
Koma Taisho Pendant
11" h x 9" dia

Shade:	Aluminum w/Satin White Interior
    11" h x 9" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Silk Covered Cord 
Bulb: (1) 9w, GU24 Base LED Bulb (included)
850 Lumens, Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input 
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2750.03 	 Satin White 
	 w/White Silk Covered Cord 
2750.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
	 w/Silver Silk Covered Cord 
2750.25 	 Satin Black 
	 w/Black Silk Covered Cord

2752
Koma Meiji Pendant
7 ¼" h x 15" dia

Shade:	Aluminum w/Satin White Interior
    7 ¼" h x 15" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Silk Covered Cord 
Bulb: (1) 9w, GU24 Base LED Bulb (included)
850 Lumens, Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input 
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2752.03 	 Satin White 
	 w/White Silk Covered Cord 
2752.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
	 w/Silver Silk Covered Cord 
2752.25 	 Satin Black 
	 w/Black Silk Covered Cord

2754
Koma Edo Pendant
6 ¼" h x 20" dia

Shade:	Aluminum w/Satin White Interior
    6 ¼" h x 20" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Silk Covered Cord 
Bulb: (1) 9w, GU24 Base LED Bulb (included)
850 Lumens, Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input 
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent

2754.03 	 Satin White 
	 w/White Silk Covered Cord 
2754.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
	 w/Silver Silk Covered Cord 
2754.25 	 Satin Black 
	 w/Black Silk Covered Cord

2754.03

2750.03

2752.03

2754.25

Inspired by the historically popular Japanese toy spinning tops of the 13th century,  
Koma pendants transcend history with cheerful modern style.



44 45

2766.25

2766.16

2766.25 2766.25

stix stix

2763.16

2763.25 2763.25 2763.25

2763
Stix 3-Arm LED Pendant
3" h x 40" dia

Shade: Optical Acrylic
    ¾" h x 39 ½" w x ¾" d
Canopy: 8" dia, w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED (3): 42w total, 4300 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage  
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent  
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V 

2763.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2763.25 	 Satin Black

2766
Stix 6-Arm LED Pendant
6" h x 40" dia

Shade: Optical Acrylic
    ¾" h x 39 ½" w x ¾" d
Canopy: 8" dia, w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED (6): 84w total, 8600 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage 
(ELV), Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent 
(at 120VAC only), or 0–10V

2766.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2766.25 	 Satin Black

An arrangement of precise square LED Stix forms a variety of illuminated mobile 
sculptures with freedom to arrange the composition and angles of the elements.



46 47

Stiletto's ultra-sophisticated and 
extraordinarily precise solid acrylic 

is thrust through a minimally 
present aluminum channel, 

radiating perfectly even LED 
illumination from within.   

Stiletto Lungo mounts flush to  
the wall without a canopy. 

stiletto lungo

2338.16

2334.25

2332.25

2330.25

2334.16

2332.16

2330.16 

2330
Stiletto Lungo 48" LED Wall Bar 
5/8" h x 47 ¾" w
Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 16w, 1450 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/Remote Mounted LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA  

2330.03 	 Satin White 
2330.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2330.25 	 Satin Black

2332
Stiletto Lungo 60" LED Wall Bar
5/8" h x 59 ½" w
Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 20w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/Remote Mounted LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent
ADA 

2332.03 	 Satin White 
2332.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2332.25 	 Satin Black

2334
Stiletto Lungo 72" LED Wall Bar
5/8" h x 71 ½" w
Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 24w, 2150 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/Remote Mounted LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC only),
or 0–10V
ADA 

2334.03 	 Satin White 
2334.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2334.25 	 Satin Black

2338
Stiletto Lungo 96" LED Wall Bar
5/8" h x 95" w
Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 32w, 2900 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/Remote Mounted LED Driver
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC only),
or 0–10V
ADA 

2338.03 	 Satin White 
2338.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum 
2338.25 	 Satin Black



48 49U.S. and foreign patents pending

A gently curved profile pivots on tapered arms, directing perfectly even illumination from its LED flat panel face. Perfect above a bed, couch, mirror, or desk, Aileron provides abundant, glare-free ambient or task illumination. 
Aileron dramatically bathes a surface, column, or architectural element with a soft radiance. Or, mount Aileron 
under a shelf to provide illumination to the surface or situation below it.

flat panel lighting system

2704.98

2704.16

Shown with optional mounting rails for 4" outlet box

Shown without optional mounting rails for 4" outlet box

aileron™



51

U.S. and foreign patents pending

continuous mounting rail system 

Ultra-bright, glare-free illumination from revolutionary LED flat panel technology eliminates the hot spots and multiple 
shadows of conventional point source LEDs.

Aileron is available in 12", 24", and 36" lengths.
Shown with optional mounting rails for 4" outlet box.

This slender and graceful wing-like form mounts horizontally or 
vertically, and can provide direct or indirect illumination by simply 
rotating the panel: towards the wall for ambient light, or away 
from the wall to illuminate a subject or surface.

Unique to the Aileron flat panel lighting system is its revolutionary 
mounting system. The continuous extruded wall mount 
compliments the slim linear form, and mounts directly over a 2" 
electrical box. Optional mounting rail attachments blend smoothly 
into the profile and extend the height of the mounting bracket to 
cover a full-size outlet box anywhere along its length, as needed.  

2700
Aileron 12" LED Sconce
4" h x 12 ¼" w
Shade: Aluminum w/LED Flat Panel 
    4" h x 11 ¼" w x 3/8" d 
    w/270° Rotation
Extension: 3"– 4 ¾" adj. 
Wall Plate: 2 ¾" x 12 ¼"
LED: 10w, 900 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent 

Optional Mounting Rails for 4" Outlet Box Available

2700.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2700.98 	 Textured White

2702
Aileron 24" LED Sconce
4" h x 24" w
Shade: Aluminum w/LED Flat Panel 
    4" h x 23" w x 3/8" d 
    w/270° Rotation
Extension: 3"– 4 ¾" adj. 
Wall Plate: 2 ¾" x 24"
LED: 20w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 
or Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent 

Optional Mounting Rails for 4" Outlet Box Available

2702.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2702.98 	 Textured White

2704
Aileron 36" LED Sconce
4" h x 36" w
Shade: Aluminum w/LED Flat Panel 
    4" h x 35" w x 3/8" d 
    w/270° Rotation
Extension: 3"– 4 ¾" adj. 
Wall Plate: 2 ¾" x 36"
LED: 30w, 2700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
100-277VAC Input w/LED Driver in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), 
Standard (TRIAC) Incandescent (at 120VAC only),
or 0–10V 

Optional Mounting Rails for 4" Outlet Box Available

2704.16 	 Bright Satin Aluminum  
2704.98 	 Textured White

2704.16

2704.16

2702.16

2700.16

Shown without optional mounting rails for 4" outlet box

aileron™

aileron flat panel lighting system



52 53

The Horizontal and Vertical Mirror Kits offer a complete LED Vanity solution: LED Bath Bars, a high quality glass mirror 
with safety backing, and low profile mirror mounting channels included. 

vanity LED mirror system 

vanity double wide vanity slim

Vanity LED Mirror System provides bright and even LED illumination in a compact form that enables mounting flush 
against a mirror or in a tight alcove. Available in a Slim 1.5" profile that provides over 500 LED lumens per foot, and 
a Wide 3" profile that provides an astonishing 800 LED lumens per foot.



54 55

2540
Vanity Slim 24" LED Bath Bar
1 ½" h x 24 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 1 ½" x 24"
LED: 18w, 1100 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2540.01 	 Polished Chrome

2541
Vanity Slim 36" LED Bath Bar
1 ½" h x 36 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 1 ½" x 36"
LED: 27w, 1600 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2541.01 	 Polished Chrome

2542
Vanity Slim 48" LED Bath Bar
1 ½" h x 48 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 1 ½" x 48"
LED: 36w, 2200 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2542.01 	 Polished Chrome

2543
Vanity Wide 24" LED Bath Bar
3" h x 24 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 3" x 24"
LED: 27w, 1600 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2543.01 	 Polished Chrome

2544
Vanity Wide 36" LED Bath Bar
3" h x 36 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 3" x 36"
LED: 40w, 2400 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2544.01 	 Polished Chrome

2545
Vanity Wide 48" LED Bath Bar
3" h x 48 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 3" x 48"
LED: 54w, 3200 Lumens
ADA 
Optional 4" outlet box cover available

2545.01 	 Polished Chrome

The stand-alone Bath Bars are able to mount flush to an existing 
mirror installation, with the Slim profile using a remote mounted 
transformer and the Wide profile mounting over a 2" electrical box. 

2550
Vanity Slim Vertical LED Mirror Kit
36 ¼" h x 27" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
    36 ¼" h x 1 ½" w x ¾" d
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED (2): 54w total, 3200 Lumens
ADA 

2550.01 	 Polished Chrome

2552
Vanity Slim Horizontal LED Mirror Kit
25 ¾" h x 48 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
    1 ½" h x 48 ¼" w x ¾" d
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 36w, 2200 Lumens
ADA 

2552.01 	 Polished Chrome

2554
Vanity Wide Vertical LED Mirror Kit
36 ¼" h x 30" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
    36 ¼" h x 3" w x ¾" d
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED (2): 80w total, 4800 Lumens
ADA 

2554.01 	 Polished Chrome

2556
Vanity Wide Horizontal LED Mirror Kit
27 ¼" h x 48 ¼" w
Shade: Optical Acrylic
    3" h x 48 ¼" w x ¾" d
Extension: 1 ¾" 
LED: 54w, 3200 Lumens
ADA 

2556.01 	 Polished Chrome

2554.01

2542.01

2542.01-KT 2545.01-KT

Shown with optional  
4" Outlet Box Cover

Shown with optional  
4" Outlet Box Cover

2541.01

2540.01

2550.01 2552.01

2545.01

2544.01

2543.01

2556.01

LED Specifications:
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI, 120VAC Input w/12VAC Transformer in Outlet Box, 
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

vanity

Mirror Kit Specifications:
Horizontal and Vertical Mirror Kits include: LED Bath Bar(s), a high quality glass mirror 
with safety backing, and low profile mirror mounting channels. 



56 57

dazzle

2567.01

2566.01

2565.01

2565
Dazzle 12" Round LED Pendant
1 ¾" h x 12" dia

Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Canopy: 4 ½" dia, w/6' Adjustable Cable
LED: 30w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)

2565.01 	 Polished Chrome

2566
Dazzle 8" Round LED Surface Mount
1 ¾" h x 8" dia

Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Canopy: 6" dia

LED: 17w, 1000 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2566.01 	 Polished Chrome

2569.01

2568.01

2567
Dazzle 12" Round LED Surface Mount
1 ¾" h x 12" dia

Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Canopy: 10" dia

LED: 30w, 1800 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2567.01 	 Polished Chrome

2568
Dazzle 6" Square LED Surface Mount
1 ¾" h x 6" w x 6" d
Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Canopy: 4 ¼" sq

LED: 8w, 450 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2568.01 	 Polished Chrome

2569
Dazzle 10" Square LED Surface Mount
1 ¾" h x 10" w x 10" d
Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Canopy: 8" sq

LED: 25w, 1500 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA 

2569.01 	 Polished Chrome

Dazzle is glittering and alive, with LED points of light refracting through hundreds of 
crushed and fused glass nuggets that dance and shimmer in a dazzling display.



58 59

dazzledazzle 2560
Dazzle 18" LED Bath Bar
5" h x 18" w
Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 4 ¼" x 16"
LED: 20w, 1200 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2560.01 	 Polished Chrome

2562.01

2561.01

2560.01

2561
Dazzle 24" LED Bath Bar
5" h x 24" w
Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 4 ¼" x 22"
LED: 27w, 1600 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2561.01 	 Polished Chrome

2562
Dazzle 36" LED Bath Bar
5" h x 36" w
Shade: Clear Crushed Glass
Extension: 1 ¾" 
Wall Plate: 4 ¼" x 34"
LED: 40w, 2400 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic 
Low Voltage (ELV)
ADA

2562.01 	 Polished Chrome



60 61

cloche

3191.21D

3190.21BZ

3196.21BZ

3196.20D

3190
Cloche Short Pendant
12" h x 7" dia

Shade:	Glass
    9 ½" h x 7" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Black Silk Covered Cord
Bulb: (1) 60w Medium Base

3190.20BZ	 Retro Nickel w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3190.20D	 Retro Nickel w/Light Dichroic Glass 
3190.21BZ	 Retro Brass w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3190.21D	 Retro Brass w/Light Dichroic Glass 

3191
Cloche Long Pendant
14 ¾" h x 7" dia

Shade:	Glass
    15" h x 7" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Black Silk Covered Cord
Bulb: (1) 60w Medium Base

3191.20BZ 	 Retro Nickel w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3191.20D	 Retro Nickel w/Light Dichroic Glass 
3191.21BZ	 Retro Brass w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3191.21D	 Retro Brass w/Light Dichroic Glass 

lillia

lillia

Lillia is a sensuously shaped almond form with a wave cut edge 
in simmering clear dichroic or warm bronze crystal transparence.

Simplicity resides comfortably in the most contemporary or seasoned surroundings.

3196
Lillia Pendant
20 ½" h x 7" dia

Shade:	Glass
    14 ½" h x 7" dia

Canopy: 5" dia 
    w/10' Adjustable Black Silk Covered Cord
Bulb: (1) 60w Medium Base

3196.20BZ 	 Retro Nickel w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3196.20D	 Retro Nickel w/Light Dichroic Glass 
3196.21BZ	 Retro Brass w/Smoke Bronze Glass 
3196.21D	 Retro Brass w/Light Dichroic Glass 

Shown with T10 Bulb

Shown with Helix Filament T10 Bulb

Shown with Helix Filament T10 Bulb

Shown with T9 Smoke Bulb

3196.21D



62 63

vaso 4775
Vaso Table Lamp
32" h x 18" dia

Shade:	Off-White Linen
    13 ¾" h x 18" dia

Base: 8" dia 
Switch: 3-Way Turn Switch
Bulb: (1) 150w Medium Base

4775.87K	 Clear Glass  
	 w/Black Silk Covered Cord 
4775.87R	 Clear Glass  
	 w/Red Silk Covered Cord

grasso
Look through these glass volumes or lift the cap to fill these jars with your treasures

4770.87K 4775.87K

4775.87R

4770
Grasso Table Lamp
27" h x 20" dia

Shade:	Off-White Linen
    12 ½" h x 20" dia

Base: 13" dia 
Switch: 3-Way Turn Switch
Bulb: (1) 150w Medium Base

4770.87K	 Clear Glass  
	 w/Black Silk Covered Cord 
4770.87R	 Clear Glass  
	 w/Red Silk Covered Cord



64 65

4662.35

4660.35

4662
X Floor Lamp
62" h x 22" w x 12" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    12" h x 22" w x 12" d
Base: 14" x 10"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 100w Medium Base

4662.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4662.25 	 Satin Black 
4662.35 	 Polished Nickel

X-lamp

4660
X Table Lamp
33 ½" h x 20" w x 12" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    11" h x 20" w x 12" d
Base: 9" x 7"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 75w Medium Base

4660.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4660.25 	 Satin Black 
4660.35 	 Polished Nickel

The arrangement of 
elements in atypical 
ways creates structural 
configurations that 
surprise and delight 
in the serendipity 
of their form.



66 67

V-lamp

4672.25

4670.25

4670
V Table Lamp
32 ½" h x 20" w x 10" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    8" h x 20" w x 10" d
Base: 9" x 7"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 75w Medium Base

4670.25 	 Satin Black

4672
V Floor Lamp
64 ¾" h x 22" w x 10" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    10" h x 22" w x 10" d
Base: 14" x 9"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 100w Medium Base

4672.25 	 Satin Black

V-torch

4674.03 4674.25

4674
V LED Torchiere
70 ½" h x 14" w x 10" d
Shade:	Metal
    1 ½" h x 9" w x 10" d
Base: 14" x 9"
Switch: Floor Dimmer
LED: 33w, 2600 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input

4674.03 	 Satin White  
4674.25 	 Satin Black

Broad rectangular structures 
seen from their narrow 
edge soar in symmetry, 
defining upward thrust and 
the strength of a structure 
perceived from two views.



68 69

4682.35

A-lamp

4680
A Table Lamp
32 ½" h x 20" w x 10" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    8" h x 20" w x 10" d
Base: 9" x 7"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 75w Medium Base

4680.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4680.35 	 Polished Nickel

4682
A Floor Lamp
64 ½" h x 22" w x 10" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    10" h x 22" w x 10" d
Base: 14" x 9"
Switch: Rotary Dimmer
Bulb: (2) 100w Medium Base

4682.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4682.35 	 Polished Nickel

D-lamp 

4690
D Table Lamp
30 ½" h x 20" w x 12" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    11" h x 20" w x 12" d
Base: 8" x 7"
Switch: (2) On/Off Turn Switch
Bulb: (2) 75w Medium Base

4690.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4690.35 	 Polished Nickel

4692
D Floor Lamp
60" h x 22" w x 12" d
Shade:	Off-White Linen
    12" h x 22" w x 12" d
Base: 12" x 9"
Switch: (2) On/Off Turn Switch
Bulb: (2) 100w Medium Base

4692.13 	 Satin Nickel 
4692.35 	 Polished Nickel

4692.35

4690.354680.13

An asymmetrical 
composition of 
symmetrical 
elements creates 
interest from the 
tension of a thin 
edge against the 
broad face of a 
strong rectilinear 
structure.



70 71

ring shade
2482
Ring Shade 22" LED Pendant
5" h x 22" dia

Shade:	Off-White Linen
    5" h x 22" dia

Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable 
LED: 45w, 2700 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 

2482.03 	 Satin White

2484
Ring Shade 32" LED Pendant
5" h x 32" dia

Shade:	Off-White Linen
    5" h x 32" dia

Canopy: 5" dia w/6' Adjustable Cable 
LED: 64w, 3750 Lumens
Warm White (3000K), 80 CRI
120VAC Input w/12VAC 
Transformer in Outlet Box 
Dimmable by Electronic Low Voltage (ELV) 

2484.03 	 Satin White

2484.03

2482.03

LED illumination radiates through the off-white linen of Ring Shade's comfortable, yet bold open form.



A
A-lamp	 68

aileron™	 49

angled plane	 21

B
batten	 20

big cloud	 31

C
chamfer	 22

cloche	 60

cloud™	 28

corona	 41

corso linear	 36

corso rhythm	 34

 D
D-lamp	 69

dazzle	 56

E
ellipses	 26

F
folds	 15

G
grapes™	 3

grasso	 63

K
koma	 43

L
lambda	 24

lillia	 60

little cloud	 29

M
midtown	 27

O
offset	 23

P
pi	 38

prism	 17

R
ring shade	 70

S
split disc	 19

stiletto lungo	 46

stix	 44

T
tab	 18

V
V-lamp	 66

V-torch	 67

vanity double wide	 53

vanity slim	 52

vaso	 62

X
X-lamp	 64 

1725	 37

1730	 34

1733	 36

1734	 36

1735	 37

2311	 40

2313	 40

2315	 40

2317	 40

2318	 41

2330	 46

2332	 46

2334	 47

2338	 47

2365	 21

2366	 21

2482	 71

2484	 71

2540	 54

2541	 54

2542	 54

2543	 55

2544	 55

2545	 55

2550	 54

2552	 54

2554	 55

2556	 55

2560	 58

2561	 59

2562	 59

2565	 56

2566	 56

2567	 57

2568	 57

2569	 57

2700	 50

2702	 50

2704	 50

2710	 15

2712	 18

2714	 17

2716	 22

2718	 26

2720	 19

2722	 20

2724	 27

2725	 27

2727	 23

2729	 23

2730	 25

2732	 29

2734	 32

2736	 31

2738	 33

2740	 39

2742	 39

2745	 38

2746	 38

2747	 38

2750	 42

2752	 42

2754	 42

2763	 44

2766	 45

2910	 12

2911	 12

2912	 12

2913	 6

2914	 6

2915	 7

2916	 7

2917	 7

2918	 7

2920	 6

2921	 6

2922	 6

2923	 7

3190	 60

3191	 60

3196	 61

4660	 64

4662	 64

4670	 66

4672	 66

4674	 67

4680	 68

4682	 68

4690	 69

4692	 69

4770	 63

4775	 62

INDEX: By Item Number

INDEX: By Item Family



ADDITIONS
2015

SONNEMAN – A WAY OF LIGHT
PO Box 10725  Newburgh  New York  12552  
P. 845.926.5469  F. 845.565.8930

e-mail: csr@sonnemanawayoflight.com
www.sonnemanawayoflight.com

Copyright ©2015 Sonneman – A Way of Light




